
Rosco Poso 

M5 0.80 
M6 1.00 
M8 1.25 

M10 1.50 
M12 1.75 
M14 2.00 
M16 2.00 
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TORNILLO EXAGONAL CON FLANGE 
CODIGO 

1200 
Rosca Métrica ISO - Grado A - Clase 10.9 ....,.. _____ ... 

b 
mín. 
16 
18 
22 
26 
JO 
34 
38 

ds 

MB 

21/11/0I 

k 
M6x 

5.4 
6.6 
8.1 
9.2 

11.5 
12.8 
14.4 

r 
mín. 
0.25 
0.4 
0.4 
0.4 
0.6 
0.6 
0.6 

s 

8 
10 
13 
15 
16 
18 
21 

de 
M6x 

11.8 
14.2 
18 
22.3 
26.6 
30.5 
35 

HOJA 1 DE 1 

Parcialmente roecado f / / / / J No Comercial 
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Nlvel de 
Actualtzacl6 A 

 FORNIS

AAF 06/16

MARIANO
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MARIANO
Resaltado

MARIANO
Resaltado

MARIANO
Resaltado

MARIANO
Resaltado




